

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	13.07.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> Learned AGP submits that he filed physical copy of the copy but failed to give USR number and date of filing. He seeks time. Post on 17.08.2021. Vjl <u>MGR, J</u>	