

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	17.08.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks time to resubmit the counter affidavit on complying with the office objections. Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the Writ Petition is filed online. Hence, the writ papers are not legible. Hence, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file neat copy of the same physically along with a memo. Post on 08.09.2021. MGR, J EPS	Transferred to I/O folder before correction

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--