

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	17.01.2022	<u>MGR,J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies states that counter along with vacate petition is filed. The matter needs to be heard finally. Post on 21.02.2022. anr <u>MGR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--