

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

Main Case: Writ Petition No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16	21.02.2022	<u>KVL, J</u> It is represented that the learned counsel for the petitioner is unwell. List the matter on 07.03.2022. bss <u>KVL, J</u>	