

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	28.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 11.02.2026. No further time shall be granted on the ground that a vacate stay application has been filed. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Sai Sanjay Suraneni, learned counsel. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV/JLSR	