

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.19262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29.	25.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies sought time on the ground that the learned Government Pleader, who has to appear in this matter, is unwell. Post on 11.03.2026. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Sai Sanjay Suraneni, learned counsel. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	